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July 19, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

TO . Arbin Mitchell, Executive Director
Division of Community Development (DCD)

’ o~
FROM : S
Cordell Shoftey, Contracting Officer
Contracts & Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

BU on Projects / Activities for Chilchinbeto Chapter, Dennehotso Chapter, and Kayenta Chapter-
SUBJECT . ARPA Funds Allocated to Delegate Parrish Region

I Information on Contract (per Original Award):

Chilchinbeto Chapter, Dennehotso ~ U.S. Treasury American Recovery

Chapter, and Kayenta Chapter Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027
Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CMY-28-24; CJY-62-23;
CAP-13-23 $§  8802340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026
Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

1. Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

=V See attachment
New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 2
= Amt of Budget Decrease $5,529,600.38 $6,612,074.03 to $1,082,473.65
AMOUNT FROM TO
r Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:

—  Contract / Agreement - Date executec

~  NNC / Committee Resolution - No. & Date

o Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

. Comments by CGS:

This is 3rd Transmittal on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Shaandiin Parrish Region. Y-T-D budget in FMIS
for CD Parrish Region totals $1,082,473.65. Budget on twelve (12) projects entered in FMIS previously is

deobligated per Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo Nation Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office by
memorandum of July 18, 2024.

,\QN"\ Attachment
Copy: Contract files
V\ Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
\' Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office

Revised February 2023
e /;;'ZC'

Post Office Box 7440 « Window Rock, Arizona 86515 » Phone: (928) 871-7100 » Fax: (928) 871.4025




CD Region - Shaandiin Parrish

Revenue Replacement Reserve

v 1K2115190
v 2K2115191
v 3K2115192
v 4K2115194
/5 K2115253
/ 6 K2115254
./ 7K2115255
/ 8K2115256
/9 K2115257
/ 10 K2115258
v/ 11 K2115259
/' 12 K2115260

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount
Obligated ARPA Projects

MNankli Said o -
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$
$
$

$
S
s
$
S
s
s
s
$

$

$

1,150,000.00
1,267,000.00
1,267,200.00
384,000.00
125,345.00
80,000.00
50,000.00
180,000.00
206,055.38
500,000.00
300,000.00
20,000.00

5,529,600.38

6,612,074.03

1,082,473.65

5,529,600.38

Previous ARPA
Allocation

%
s

5,150,673.65
1,461,400.38

Total $ 6,612,074.03

7182y

Obligated ARPA
1 K2115193 S 933,672.00
2 K2115195 $ 123,801.65
3 K2115196 $  25,000.00

Total $1,082,473.65
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MEMORANDUM

TO g Dominic Beyal, Director
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget
7 ~
. \
FROM : ea, Py
Lisa Jymm, Exa\cﬁt“e Director
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE : July 18, 2024
SUBJECT : Summary of Change forms for Delegate Shaandiin Parrish’'s Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFO) has attached twelve (12) Summary of Change
forms for Shaadiin Parrish Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as General
Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the ARPA/FRF and
RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the Summary of Change forms totaling the GF/RRR given.

No. of Summary Of Delegate GF/RRR
Change forms
12 Delegate Shaandiin Parrish $5,529,600.38
_—““ B TOTAL: $5,529,600.38

If you have any guestions, please feel free to contact our office by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

CC: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/OCG
Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, OOC/CA

NAVAJO NATH)I. FISCAL RECOVERY FUND OFFICE
P.O. BOX 218 A \VINDOvV ROCK. AZ 86515 ™ PHONE (928) :10958:22



DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED REGIONAL CHAPTER PROJECT FUNDING

ARPA/NNFRF vs. REVENUE REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF

Honorable Council Delegate: SHAANDIIN PARRISH

Pursuant to CMY-28-24

June 15, 2024

Delegate Region: Chilchinbeto, Dennehotso and Kayenta (3) Chapters.

PROJECT ALLOCATIONS

DISTRIBUTION of $8,802,339.50

__i_
A

AN

XN

X

B

500,000 “‘H/
100 .,::.H"‘él/

Legislation BU# Description A0S Original Budget Revised Budget FRF/ARPA RRR/GF
1. CAP-13-2%
V1 Tk 15190 UST - CHILCHINBETO CH CS DED $ 1,150.000.00 S 1.150.000.00 3 - | § 1,150.000.004
\/ 2 |K2115191/UST - DENNEHOTSO CH WRHS DCD 5 1.267.000.00 § 1.267.000.00 S - | $ 1,267.000.00 yf
\/ 3 K21 iﬁl')?_:l.'ST - KAYENTA CH 3BAY WH . DCD $ 1.267.200.00 § 1,267.200.00 ) - s 1.267.200.00
4 K2115193 UST - DENNEHOTSO CH MD H DCD $ 933.672.00 S 933,672.00 ] 933,672.00 $ -
/® J 3 :Kll 15194 UST - DENNEHOTSO CHB A . DCD S 384,000.00 § 384.,000.00 3 - 1 S 3184.000.00 N}’
6 K2115195 UST - DENNEHOTSO TK TR P DCD $ 123.801.65 § 123.801.65 $ 123,801.65 $ -
7 _K2115196 UST - CHILCHINBETO GSN T DCD S 25.000.00 § 25.000.00 S 25,000.00 $ ]
Naote: 1 of 2 NNC Resolutions. S 5.150,673.65 § 5.150.673.65 $ 1,082,473.65 5 4.068.200.00
2. CJY-62-23
[ 8 "K2115253 UST - CHILCHINBETO SEPTI EPA $ 125345.00 S 125.345.00 $ i | [ $ 125.345.00
J 9 K2115254 UST - CHILCHINBETO F350 DCD 3 80,000.00 S 80.000.00 3 - $ §0.000.00
J 10 K2115255 UST - CHILCHINBETO RENOV DCD $ 50.000.00 S 50,000.00 $ - ‘ $ 50,000.00 %
J 11 K2115256 UST - CHILCHINBETO 3500 . DCD 3 i80.000.00 § 180,000.00 S 3 ),000.0
J 12 K2115257 UST - KAYENTA BACKHOE DCD s 20005538 § 20605538 | 8 - s 206,055 38
@ J 13 K2115258 UST - CHILCHINBETO CONTR DCD S 500,000.00 § 500.000.00 | $ §
v 14 K2115259 UST - CHILCHINBETO HOMES DCD S 300000.00 § 300.000.00 : b3 |
J 15 K2115260 UST - CHILCHINBETO FLATB DCD 5 2000000 § 20,000.00 LS - | LS
Note: 2 of 2 NNC Resolutions. 8 1461,400.38 § 1.461.400.38 s - 5 1.461.400.38
3. CJIN-29-22 |UNALLOCATED / REMAINING BALANCE from $8.802.339.50 (See Below): = = $2.190,265.47
TOTAL: § 6,612,074.03 § 6,612,074.03 H] 1,082,473.65 §7.719.865.85
NOTES

3 SRA PROJECTS ENCUMBERED:

[ Core30 DENNEHOTSO CHAPTER

| CHMDH

| co16227 DENNEHOTSO CHAPTER

| ] TKTRP

| Cot6228 CHILCHINBETO CHAPTER
GSN T

Remaining Balance Available for Chapter Projects =
F I

K211i5193 §

- K2115195 §

K2115196 §

b
ez

Compiled by NNFRF Oft - Finunce Unit
Financial data exported from FMIS on 6/15/24

Fg210f24

933.672.00

123,801.65

25,000.00

082.473.65

Per CIN-29-22:| §
Project Allocations:
Unallocated/Remaining Balance:

$

8,802,339.50
4.03)
2,190,265.47

( ,\\&‘9\

N

6/20/2024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART . PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Chilchinbeto Chapter Convenience Store

s
FMIS Business Unit No. K2115180° W

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.:

CAP-13-23

!

v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26
PART ii. BUDGET INFORMATION: Iin Coilumns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sum of C & D)
v 6520 CONSULTING 1,000,000 (1,000,000) -
" 9050 BUILDING 150,000 (150,000) -
TOTALS: |, 1,150,000 7 (1,150,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

22\
* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition forylcessﬂg the change. The

modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

Arbin MitchelJ Division Director

(print): _PRaulene Therfias,Dept Mgr Il Director (print):
Signature/Date: 7 7/ 12y Signature/Date: / /) [
S S \ ~ [ 1
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY b b dud i (
Verified & -
Recommend L D) Y Approval for q/) _ 9 4.4
Approval: i 2 71{3/‘”‘ FMIS Entry: 4v [lSlW‘AW’ “ 1‘1
1
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contragting Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 742/2024 9:28:26
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - i

Job K2115190  US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO CH CS Thru Date 7R84

Project

Cost Cast LPM Original Revised Actual Open Comimit Budget %% Revised % Revised

Code  Type .. Description o BudgatAme

© M0 program Revene §BN  L1S000000- LISPODO- L L1s000000-
1710 Program Revents 6 T LISOO00DD-  LISBOOOOR- e 115000000-
1705 ©G Revenue S T LI5000000- 1,15000000- - (,150.000.00~
1704 Extenal C/G Revenue Sourc - 1.150.000.00- .:.,_‘.‘ ,_,mc..a.cc .om..... 1,150,000 oa.x
1003 Revenues

G520 Consulting

Ameunt Balance -Spent __Remaining

DECUM  Budget Amt

Amount

- ]

£,150,000.00- 1,150,000.00- §,150,900.00-
1,000,000,0¢ '1,000,000.00 $,000,000.00

=}
% -

6520 Consulting T bO0000000 LO00GO000 e e 1200000008
6510 Professiomal Services T Mbwgooov Leooboooo e e e . 1 000800.08
6500 Contractual Services T 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

Q050 Building
050 Building
S001 Real Propenty
5000 Capiial Outlay
2000 Expenses

o]
P4

150.000.00 150 cc_.u.ch.,

156,000.00

150.800.00 Cwewos0 156,000.00
JLsomesn 150,000,00

15000000 150,000.00

15000000

1sa00000
1,150,000:00 1.150,000.00 1,150.000.00

- e o
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=



R5551200P NAVAIO NATION T9/2024  10:54:33

Job Status Inguiry Print Pugie - ]
Job KZ115150 1S TREASURY-CHILCHFNBETO CH CS Thru Date 73172024
Projeet
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
JLode  Typs  Desaipfion  DECUM - BudgmAmi o BudgetAmu o Amount Amount Lo Bedanee L Seent ... Remaining
1710 Proiram Reverue BN 1,150,000.00~ L ) o _ i R
1710 Program Rovenue 6 T :mo.:occ? ) ‘ i i i ) i o o L
1705 CC Revenue 5 T  L150000.40- ) . . B . } o . i
1700 Extomal /G Revenwe Sowe 4 T 1.150,000.00- ) B ) ) -
1000 Revenues T 1.150,000.00-
6320 Consuliing BN lo0opog00 . ) e . » R
6320 Consulting 6 T LoDooDaN0 o o ) i o
6530 Professional Services 5 T Loooongo ] i o ) ) \( o i )
300 Contractual Services 4 T 1,690,000 00
9050 Buiiding 6 BN o 1se00k00 B e B - .
9050 Building 6 T 150,000.00 )
9041 Real Property 50T 15000000 - ] - ) g ,
2000 Capital Qutlay 4 T 150,008.80 ) .<



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Dennehotso Chapter Warehouse FMIS Business Unit No. K2115191 =~
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CAP-13-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/130/26
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
v 5520 TELEPHONE 255,000 (255,000)
v 6520 CONSULTING 150,000 (150,000) -
v 8500 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 223,500 (223,500)
v 9050 BULDING 638,500 (638,500)
> ’
TOTALS: v 1,267,000 (1,267,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for proc%he change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): __Paulene Thomas, Dépt Mgr Il Director (print): bin Mitchell, Difision Director
Signature/Date: ; " Signature/Date: / /\ l
| 1
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY (2 rira c 4 L
Verified & 5
Recommend /f P T I el Approval for J (i k
Approval: JZ AL 7h8124 FMIS Entry: t m,& L'Sh”lw\ 1 f{ |
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date ContraJting Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200F
Job K2115191
Project
Cost
Caode

US TREASURY-DENNEHOTSO CH WRHS

Cost
Type
1710
1710
1765
1704
1308
5520
5520
5510
5500
6520
£520
6510
€500
3500
8500
800
2000
9050
H050
2001
2000
2000

Beseription

Program Revenuc

Program Revenue

CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues

Telephone

Telephane

Clommugicationg

Comtnications & U
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services

Contractual Services
Infrasture {ron cap)
Infrasture {non cap)
Public

Assistanee
Building
Building
Real Property

Capital Cruilay

Expenses

LPM

DECUM _ BudgetAm!

6
3
4

Wk o S da e

BN

w
e B - B

=
e

ey

R I A

NAVAJO NATION

w2024 Y:28:26
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 2
Thra Date 13142024
Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
ccAmt - BudgetAmt o Amowt Amount Balancs ... Swent .. .. Romaining
U iasgoone- - -
126700000 1357000.00- 128700000
L367.00000- 126700000 , o uenemor
£,267.000.00- 1,267,600.04- £,267,000.00-
255.000.00 25500000 - 25500000 -
5500000 T3S0 T 28500000 B
300000 aspnoe 25500000 _ o
Nmm.comﬂm.@ T Nmmrccﬁ._..mc ) 255000.00
s . 15000000
L 1SO0000 . 15000000
somso 15000000 _
L50,000.00 ‘ ‘ 150,000:00
B .MNm,moc co‘ o ) B ) Mmuvm:.c.‘o ozc,
_mswer 22350000
msee0 . 1350000
1223;500.00 22350000
L esese0p0 . 38,500.00
s . 63850000
‘ 63830000 . , ) . _f38,500.00
_EWS00  ewse0  638500.00
1.267 000.0¢ 1,267,000.00 1,267,000.00




R3551200P NAVAJO NATION W94 10:5435
Job Status Eeqairy Print Page'- 3

Job K211319! LS TREASURY-DENNEHOTSO CH WRHS Thru Pate 7312024

Project

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commil Budget % Revised %% Revised

Cost Cost

) ‘_Wa:._umaim.

Budget Ao

Amount

] ..Pams_.z ] Balance

o Dosctiption . DECUM B8 e e
Program Revenue 6BN wboqcocca.
Program Revenue 6 T ) ‘rumu 000.00-

CG Revenue ST 1267,000.00-

Budget Amt. - —

External CiG Revenue Saure 4T o .H..uou oﬁc.oc.. . o B ) o . ] ‘ - ‘ .
$000  Revenues 3T | 1.267,000.00-
§520 Telephone 66BN . 255,000.00 s . SR B
5500 Telephone LI 255,000.00 ) i e e e s e . - .
5510 Communicatiors 5T o ,.m,mwgc.,cc B . » ) . . i . B i i
5500 Communications & Utiities 4 T umm.cac.cc .
6520 Censulting 6§BN 150,080.00 ) . L ] ) ]
6520. Consulling 6 T Go,ccocc ) . ) ‘ ) o i ) o - . o
6510 Professional Serviccs 5T i K:.‘..Ca‘.o.co.oc. i B i B L .. o L . . o
6500 Contractual Services 4 T ‘ 130,000.90 ) . ) o
8500 Infrastructure (non cap) 6BpN muuuocco o . ) )
§500  Infrasiructure (ot cap) 6 T 30000 - o L
$010 Publi ST a0 ‘ S
R000 Assistance 4 T 223,500.00
9050 Building 6BN  638,500.00 A
9050 Building 6 T  638,500.00 3 o ) ) - 4
9001 Real Property 5T 6850000 e o L ,
000 Capital Qutlay 4 T 638,500.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Kayenta Chapter 3-Bay Warehouse FMIS Business Unit No. K2115192 Vv

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CAP-13-23 v

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART ll. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {(Sum of C & D)
o 5520 TELEPHONE 255,000.00 (255,000.00) -
|, 6520 CONSULTING 150,000.00 (150,000.00) -
v 8500 INFRASTRUCTURE (NON CAP) 223,500 (223,500) -
v 9050 BUILDING 638,700 (638,700) -
TOTALS: 1,267,200.00 (1,267,200.00) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. v \
PART Ilil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept Mgr i Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Divisipn Director
Signature/Date: ‘7/! b / LY Signature/Date: /
' l_ WA
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY - k
| - - [ &
Verified & fd
Recommend AT ] J'4 [>u Approval for _ l ! '[ ™M
Approval: ,‘{"‘/} P /312 FMIS Entry: q/-) v t'c\!h"' ol
1
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date COntraﬂ;ing Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Jab

Project

k2115192

Cost
‘Typc
710
1210
1705
1700
1500
3520
5520
5510
5500
6520
6520
6510
6300
g300
8500
3010
3000
94950
9950
Plad]
9040
240

US TREASURY-KAYBENTA GH 3BAY WIH

ca&_,@‘
_u,_.e graimn .wmrnnﬁn
Program Revenue
CG Ravenue
External CAG Revenue Soure
Revenues
Telephone
Telephione
Communications
Communications. & Utilities
Consulling
Ceusulling
Professional Services
‘Coniractuat Scrvices
[nfrasture (non ¢ap)
Infrasture {non cap)
Public
Assistanog
Building
Building
Real Property
Capital Qutlay

Expenses

m
Z a3

& =)
A - =z 3 a4

H o —

Criginal
Budget Amt

NAVASO NATION T2024 9:28:26
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 3
Thru Date TIH2024

Revised Actuat Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
BudgetAmt  Awmount | Amount o Balance

1,267,200.00-
1.267.200.00-

1267.200.00-
126720000

1,267,200.00-
1,267,200.00-

Lo R = T
Taeaeen | game T e T
.267.200.00- 1,267,200.00- | 267,200.00-
255,000,00 255,00000 255,000.00
O 25500000 0 o ‘ 255,000.00
25500000 Y
..... 255,000.400 ’ 255,000.00
150 Otoa 90 ) 150,600 5c<

_150.000.00

15000000

‘ 15000000
150,000.00 150,000,900
Nmu.mogwsc Nmu mcaﬁczl _ . . -
L SN0 MBS0 e S0000
L IS0 23S0 L 2B
223.500.00 223.500.00 223.500.00
wRIDM0 e300 e RI0000
EI0080  @mi000 Y U
. EST000  e80000 e SBIO .
T T Y .1 R
1,267.204.00 £,267,200.00 1.267,204100 1.00



R3551200P

Job

Project

K21i5192  US TREASURY-KAYENTA CH 3BAY WH

Cost

Code

Cost
Jype
o
710
§T5
1700
(000
3520
5520
5510
3500
6320
6320
&a510
6300
8500
8300
3010
R000
050
9050
2041
9000

Deseription

Program Hevenue

Program Kevenue
CG Revenue
External C/G Revenue Soure.
Revenues
‘Telephone
Telephene
Communtcations
Communications & Utilities
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Seevices
Contractual Services
Infrasteucture (or cap)
Infrasttucture inon cap)
Publi:
‘Assigiance
Buitding
Buitding
Real Property
Capital Oirtlay

LM

5 T
T

=
A

=
R B

= =
A B B B A S

o
=

rs
- A

Original
(DECUM | Budges Amt

1,267,200.00-

1,267,200.00-

126720000

1.267,200.00-

335,000.90
255,000.00
235,004.00

150,000.60

150,000 60
223,500.00
223,500,460

22350080
638,700.00
638,700.00

(:38,700.00

126720000+

235,00000

1 mcboc.ac

iS000800

223,500.00

NAVAJO NATION
Jab Status fuguiry Print

Revised Avtual Open Commit

Budget At Amnount Amaunt

7192024 19:54-35
Page - 5
Thes Bate 773172024

Budget % Revised % Revised

Balance Spent Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Dennehotso Chapter Bathroom Additions ~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115194 - ¥
Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CAP-13-23 N
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART il. BUDGET INFORMATION: in Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
6520 CONSULTING 134,000 (134.000) -
. 8500 INFRASTURE (NON CAP) 250,000 (250,000)
TOTALS: |, 384,000 " (384,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

ra 1

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene ThomgsrBept Mgr i Director (print): Arbin Mitchelil] Division Director
Signature/Date: MMML“{ Signature/Date: { /.\
4 \ |
N
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY 2 Al te 1didz2-
L% | Y -
Verified & {
Recommend 4, - ” f Approval for ] iz
Approval: /‘é"‘ﬁ’( 7//”7-?' FMIS Entry: p A fﬁ!ﬂf = 7 / 1
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Comragting Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115194  US TREASURY-DENNEHOTSO CHB A
Cost Cost
Type _ Description
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Program Revenue
103 CG Revenue
ETO0 External CAG Revenue Saure
I300  Revenues
6520 Consulting
6520 Caonsulling
6510 Professional Services
6500 Contractual Services
8500 Infrasture {non cap)
8500 Infragture (non cap)
2010 Public
3000 Assistance
2300 Expenses

NAVAJO NATION 71212024 9:28:26
Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 5
Thru Date.  /31/2024
LPM Original Revised Avttual Qpan Conimit Budget % Revised 9% Reyised
PECUM  BudgetAmt  BulgetAmt v Amount - Balamee o Spemt .. Remaining
68N 38400000 js4o0000-  33400000-
6 T 3BA000Q0 30000 384,000.00-
ST 3800000 00 o . 3B000000- B
s T | SLO00Q0-  3BA0000- . 300000
30T 384,00000- 184,000.00- 384,000:00-
68BN 13400000 13400000 . ...134,000.00
6 T . 134.000.00 13400000 134,000.00
5T 134,000.00 Jlaaposde e ; ... 134,000.00
& T 13400000 134.000.00 134,000.00
6BN 25000000 25000000 I i ... 25000000
6 T 25000000 250,000.00 250,000.00
5T © 250,006.60 250,000:00 350.000.00
4 soomg0, " asaomo0 T z0gman
3T 38400000 38400000 , 184,000.00



R5551200P

Job

Project.

K2115194

115 TREASURY-DENNEHOTSO CH B A

Cost
Type
i710
1710
1705
1700
1000
G520
6520
6310
6500
8300
83560
RG10
8000
2000

o Descoption
Program Revenue
Propram Rovenue
CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Soure

Revenues
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Servives

Contractuat Services
Infrastructure (non cap)
Infrasinicture (pon cip)
Puablic

Assistance

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

LM Original Revised Actual
DECUM  BudgetAm = BudgerAmy =~ Amount
6 EN umwbso.,cc- )

6T s4go000-

5T sl

0T s .
3T 384,000.00-

BN f3dpoeen .

6 T 134,000,400 n
3T - ‘, ‘w_wa.fec?c@ B ‘< o ) M ’ ‘
4 T ;.F,ccc.cu o

GRN ) ‘wm@‘bgbo o )

6 T Wmc.coa.ao

ST asegwo
AT 25000000 - ) B
3T * 384,000:00 . o

Oper Commit

Amount

Balanes

Budpet Y Revised

. Spent

7972024 10:54:35
Page « 9
Thru Date  7/31/2024
% Revised
.. Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

~

-
Title of Program: Chilchinbeto Chater Septic Tank Cleaning FMIS Business Unit No. K2115253 v

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
./ 8780 ENTITIES 125,345 (125,345) -
r .
TOTALS: v 125,345 (125,345)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processmg the change. The

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
Aﬂltchell ision Director

(print): _-Paulene Thgaas, Dept Mgr || Director (print):
Signature/Date: ‘7/1 'Lf 2y Signature/Date: ( /)
- s AR |
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY 2 bt M

; '
it a L4 (

Verified & - ,
Recommend s | Approval for /1/ ! -] }Z‘f
Approval: & ‘,/ 27’&7 7}(&2‘7{ FMIS Entry: 4/\ %’1 ”’ ﬁ
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracthg Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM




R555§200P

Tob

Project

K2115253

US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO SEPTI

Deseription

Program Revenue

Program Revenue

CG Revenue

Estternal C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues

Entities

Entities.

Grants
Assistance

Expenses

LPM
DECUM  Budget Amt
L O

66BN

T
T

AR R

I

Original

125.345.00-

12534500

125 345.00-
125.345.00-
125,345.60

12534500
12534500

125,345.00

12534500

NAVAIQ NATION
Job Status Trnquiry Print

Revised

m_.‘:_m.ﬁ At

125,345.00

Amourt

Actual

Open Comnsit

Amount

125,345.00-

125,345.00-

125,345.00

125,345.00-

125.345.00

T/2/2024 9:29:02
Page - i
Thru Dafe 7312024

Budget % Revised % Revised

Balance o
125385.00-
125345.00-
s
125.345.00-

125,345.00-
125,345.00

Spent Remaining

125,345.00

125,345.00




NAVAIO NATION 1972024 10:55:02
Job Status-Inquiry Priml Page - 1

RES5I200P

Job KZ115253  US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO SEPTI Thru Date Ti3L2024

Praject

Cost ot LPM Original Revised Actual Qpen Conmit Budget % Revised 9 Revised

fpe  Dewipion  DECUM. :
1710 Program Revenue 6BN e JARIRO0- - B T T e T I s

i710 Program Reverue 6 T .,ﬂmm.u..ﬁ,co....
1705 CG Revenue 5T 12534500-
PRIO External €70 Revenae Soure 4 T o {;E.m_m‘am.o‘o,
000 Revenues 3T 125,345,004
8740 Entities 6BN MBS0 o e e e e e

8760 Entities 6 TR
70 Grants 3T B e e e e

Asmount Amount Balance Spent Remaining

Code Deseription Budget Amt BudgetAm

2000 Assistance 4 T 125.345.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-
Title of Program: Chilchinbeto Chapter F350 FMIS Business Unit No. K2115254 v

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 Y

10/1/21 - 9/130/26

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J 8780 ENTITIES 80,000 {80,000) =
TOTALS: " 80,000 (80,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for p%g the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

V4

PART Ill. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): __Paulene Thomgs; Dpt Mgr Il

Division/Executive
Director (print): Arbin Mitchelf Division Director

Signature/Date: ( /)

Signature/Date: 2
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY "/_\"v 7 Aot i f
Verified & [ y /
Recommend i - Approval for / J 2i¥71
Approval: é/f"/?’??»("ﬁ 7/[ ?{zt,/ FMIS Entry: r‘ & QSIJ‘V w—!
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractinﬂ; Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C FY'24 NN BIM]




R5F5 12000

Job K2115254 USTREASURY-CHILCHINBETO F330

Project

Cost Cost

Description

1110 . Program Revenue
1710 Program Revenue
1705 CG Revenpe

r100 External C/G Revenue Sourc
300 Revenues

8780 Entities

8780 Entities

8700 Grams

8300 Assistance

20000 Expensés

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status _chq Print
LPM Original Revised Actual Open Cortunit Budget
DECUM _ BudgctAmt BudgetAme .. Amount Balance
6 T  so.000.00- 80,0000
st B000000- |
4T $0,000.00- 30,00000-
3T 80,060.00- 80,000.00-
GBN  80,00000
6 T
5T )
4 T 100.00
37 80,000.00 80,000.00

% Revised

% Revised

Remaining

$0.000.00-

$0,000.00-
80,000.00-
80,000.00-

$0,080.00-
20,000.00

£0,060.00

VA4
Page -

Thru Date

9:29:02
2

7/3%/2024



R5551200P

Job

?&.nﬁ

K2H52354

Cost
Cade

LIS TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO F350

Cost

Tape
171

[ W)
1705
1700
130D
R750
8780
8700

000

_ Deseription
Program Reverue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External C/CG Revenue Soure
Revenues
Entities
Enlities
Grants

Assistance

LPM

-

-4

Original
~ Budget Amt

£0,000.00-
8000000
80,000.00
e S000000
£0,000.00

000000
_B0,000.00-
80.000.00-
. 50,800.00-

Job Stjus Inguiry Phiat

Revised

NAVAJO NATION

Actugl

Amount

Open Commil

1972024 10:55,02
Page « 3
Thru Trate 73172024

Y% Revised % Revised

Rudget
Bai




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

, —
Chilchinbeto Renovation ~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115255 N/
CJY-62-23 v

10/1/21 - 9/30/26

Title of Program:

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
8780 ENTITIES 50,000 (50,000)
=
TOTALS: | 50,000 {50,000) .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. N

rd LY

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): paulene ThomaAe}Mgr 1l Director (print): rbin M}‘:h i, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7}* '—’l'?-‘f Signature/Date: {
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY s o Bl
Verified & 5/
Recommend & in. Approval for IJ/ [! J '\}‘ /I/"]
Approval: jf////Z—() -7/“?/24 FMIS Entry: ?4 & ‘%i 'l

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contra#ing Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




R5551200T

Job

Project

K21i5255

Cast
Code

US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO RENOV

LPM

Cost
Clype
7 MSm..mE Revenue
1740
1705
1700
1000
2780
8780
8700
8000
2000

Description

Program Revenue 6

CG Revenue 5
External C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues

Entitics

Grants

a
m
m
mz_anm @
m
Assistance 4

3

Expenses.

DECUM

6 BN

T

Z o4+ A

S S R

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Irquiry Print

Revised Actual

_ Budget Amt

Original

m:ﬁma >i¢, Enmm.a

00000 000000
50,000.00-

50,000.00-

71272024
Page - 3

9:29:02

Theis Date 773172024

Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised

Amount Balance Remaining

e SO800.00- e et e O

50,000.00-

50,000.00-

s000000- ...
$900000- 7000000 .

50.800.06- 50,000.00-
080000 5000000

50,000.00-

58,000,00-

S0,000.00-
50,000.00

e, RO0000 3000000

56,000.00

5000000

50.000:00

5000000
segoooo

e, 2 30000.00
50,000.00




R535E200P

Job

Project

K2115255

LS TREASURY-CHILCREINBETO RENOV

Cost LrM
ype . Dosedpion .. DECUM
1710 Program Revenue
1710 Program Revenue 6 T
1705 CG Revenue 5T
1700 Exterrial C/G Revenue Soure 4. T
1000 Revenues 30T
R7R0 Entities 6RN
8780 Entities 6 T
8700 Grants 5T
8000 Assisiunce 4 T

Qriginal
Budget Amt
 30,00000-

S0.000.00-

50,000.00-
50.000.00
50,0600,
50,0090
50,00¢.0G

) Budget Aint
30,004.00-

. 00000

NAVAJO NATION

Jab Stitus Incuiry Print

Révised Actual O._umn Cornmil Budlget % Revised

Amount Balanee

Amount

Remaining

701972024 f0135:02
Page - 5
Thia Date 743172024

%% Reviseil




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
{For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Chilchinbeto 3500~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115256 —

Title of Grant ; ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 v

10/1/21 - 9/30/26

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
¥ 8780 ENTITIES 180,000 (180,000} -
TOTALS: W 180,000 (180,000)
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

yd LY

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): _—Paulene ThomasyDept Mgr Il

7!1 LJ Y Signature/Date: /
' L

Division/Executive

Director (print): bin Mitchell, Qivision Director

/

Signature/Date:

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

+7AA 4 {1 | €

Verified &
o 0 )by w0l

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting/Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




K2115256

Cost

US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO 3500

Cost
Type Bescription

1710 Program Revenue

1714 Program Revenue

1705 CG Revenue

1700 External C/G Revenue Soure
1000 Revenues

8780 Entities

8784 Entities

8700 Grants

8000  Assistance

2000 Expenses

[ Y )

LPM
DECUM  BudgetAmt

& BN
& T
5 T

w.
zZ

s B T T |

Qriginal

£80,000.00-

. 180.000.00-
. 13000000-
180,000.00-
18000000
 180,000.00

180,000.00

18000000~ 180,000.00
H 80,000.080-
H 80, cc.moc.. .

‘ 180,800.00-

18000000
186,000.00

NAVAJO NATION

Job Status Inquiry Print

Fevised

Budget Amt

150,000.00-

180,000.00-
180,600.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

130,000.00

Actual Cpen Commit Budpet

Amount Balance

7/2¢2024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised

Remaining

180,000.00-

 180,000.00-

180,000.00-

18900000-

S o T 180,000.00~
o e _mebocbc.
e o 180,000.00
e TH00000
e TE0g00OD

188,000.00

9:29:02
4

/3172024



R5551200P NAVAJO KATION 77192024 10:55:02
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - E

Job K2115256  US TREASURY-CHILCHINBET( 3500 Tha Date 73172024

Praject

Cost Cost Lem Qriginal Revised Actual Open: Commit Budget % Revised % Revised

Code  Type  _ Deseriplion ~—~  DECUM = BudgetAmt  BudgetAm: 0 Amount ..., Amount ... Balance Spent Remaining
[710 Program Rovenue eBN 0 180,000.00- - i . 3 - .
1710 ‘Program Revesue 6 T . £50) 400,00 ) )
17035 CG Revenue s Tt ,m,ms 000.00- . o )
1700 External C/a Revenie Soure. + T ‘ o isbpoggo- ‘ e ‘ o o L ‘ o
1900 Revenucs 37T 180,000.00-
8780 Entities 46BN 1ERM000 o o » )
150 Entsties 6T  TERDO000 X
R700 Grants 5T 18000000 ) L o ~ o ) o o ) ~

200 Assistance 4 T 1R0,000.00



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-

~
Kayenta Backhoe ~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115257 v
CJY-62-23 J

10/1/21 - 9/30/26

Title of Program:

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.:

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End:

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * {Sum of C & D)
y 8780 ENTITIES 206,055.38 (206,055.38) -
TOTALS: 4 206,055.38 < (206,055.38) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for proggssing the change. The
madified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

£ )

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thopads, Rept Mgr Il Director (print): rbin Mitchdll, Division Director
Signature/Date: 7 px Signature/Date: UI
|
N
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Pk |(Hsyyc
Verified &
Recommend A’—l 2 2/18)2¢ Approval for F ,
Approval: Fz2E- 1S FMIS Entry: f \ "ty ('.‘JIMIFJ 7"(//7‘1

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractﬂug Officer - Signature / Date

FY'24 NN BIM|

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0C




R$551200P NAVAJO NATION A0 55800

Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 5
Job K2i15257 1S TREASURY-KAYENTA BACKHOE ThruDate  7/31/2024
Project
Cost  Cost LPM Qriginal Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code ) Diescription CDECUM m‘:nmm” Ami  BudgetAmt R Amount _ Balance N Spent .
1710 Program Kevenue 20605538~ ] o
1710 Program Revenug 6 T 20605538 3
1705 CG Revenue 5 T 20608538, )
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 4 T o Ncmbmmu\m, ‘[‘Mcm.cwm,.mm.. o o 3 o
1000 Revenues 3T 20605538~ 206,055.38~ 206,055.38-
8780 Entities 6 BN ) Ncmb.n.m‘.w‘m :Mombm‘m‘.m‘m“ . ) wmmbmm.mm

E7R0 Entities
700 Grants
8060 Assistance
2000  Expenses

| 26,055.38
206,055.38

206,055.38




NAVAIO NATION W9/2024 15502

RSSsL200P
Job Status Inguiry Brint Page - 9
Job K211528%  US TREASURY-KAYENTA BACKHOE Thru Date T431/2024
Project
Cost Cost LM Original Revised Actual QOpen Commit Budget % Revised &4 Revised
Code  Type  Descripon  DECUM  Budgethmt - BudgstAmt o Amesw o Amount ... Balanes Spent . Remainng
1710 Progeam Revenue SBN 20605538 o ) B o )
10 progam Rovence 6T 603 g . , e
—dcm QQ _nﬂﬂ(.ﬂm—nﬂ M ‘M - - e o L L e i e A e _— - s
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 47 — 206,055 ,38- i - i } . ) i o ‘ ‘ ‘ )
1000 Revenues 307 ) wco,amm,um- ) .
880 Entities L L L O e e e — .
£80  Enitics 6 T 2060553% o - ) -
W00 Grams ST 008538 ‘ - i
$000  Assistnce 4T 20605538 ) 1 o S o



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

-

Title of Program:  Chilchinbeto Contractor Ground & Operation FMIS Business Unit No. K2115258 —

Title of Grant ; ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 v

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
,/ 8780 ENTITIES 500,000 (500,000) -
TOTALS: v 500,000 (500,000) -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

(print): _~Paylene Thon)a{,))ept Magr Il
7

Division/Executive
Director (print):

modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.
ArbirA\ell, A ion Director

A
Signature/Date: Signature/Date:
\ Wl |
o L

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY A AAE ]IS d U7 [

Verified &
Recommend f_,_,.,./ Approval for p }%7

Approval: 7 708 1)sleYy FMIS Entry: m q/ 4 ML"“/'? 1(1{

[

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIMj|




R3551200F

Jobr

Project

K2115258  US TREASURY.CHILCHINBETG CONTR

Cast Clast

Lode Type

1730
1750
1705
700
1000
§780
4780
4700
8600
2600

Dicseription

Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External £/G Revenve Souwre
Revenues
Entities
Entities
Grants
Assistance

Expenses

NAVAIO NATION
Job Status Tnquiry Print

772/2024
Page -

Thru Date

LPM Qriginal tevised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
DECUM  BudgerAmt Budpet Amt Ameunt ~Amont Balance i Spent Remaining
6RN __ S0G0000-  500000- o SOD0nao- e

6 T S000000-  SO000000- S00.00000-

5T 500000.00-  500,000.00- 500,000.00-

4T ,.:.‘m.maagcbow, .. .,.,.,.‘.‘..,,Mco_cg.oc- ) . seepoooo- .
i 500,000.00- 500,000.00- 500,000.00-

6BN 590,000.00 seodeooo N . . 500,000.00

6 T .. seopacoo o 500,000.00 . —.....20000000 —
5T ... 500,000.00 Soogwa0o . 500,000.00

T a._:.mcobg.mm. e 00, 00 e e e e e T 0,000.00

3T 500,000.00 50000000 - - © 500,000.00

9:29:02
4

TrA/2074



R5551200P NAVAJO NATION 72024 10:55:02
Isb Status Inguiry Print Page - 1

Job K2115238  US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO CONTR Thea Date W31/2024

Project

Cost Casi LPM Original Revised Actual Qpen Commit Budget % Revised %o Revised

Code Type . Peseription  DECUM  BudgstAmt - BudetAmt Amount Bafance _ Spent . Remaining
710 PogamRevens  6BN  s0000000- o N S )
1718 Program Reveaue 6 T 0000 e e+ e R - S
1703 CG Revenue 5 F e ‘aao.coo ch L 3 o . . . . T . B
1708 External C/G Revenue Soure 417 50090009 } o - ) . L ~
1000 Revenues 307 500,000,008~ .
W80 Enies SBN 30000000 ‘ , ( s
#780 Entis 6 T . seaoge o ‘ .
8900 Grants 5T 506,400,00 - )
BODO Assistance 4 T T mocu.&o.cm ‘ i



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Chilchinbeto Homes =~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115259 — 4

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 W/

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sumof C &D)
Yy 8780 ENTITIES 300,000 (300,000) -
TOTALS: W 300,000 (300,000) =
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

Z \

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

{print): _Paulene Therfias)Dept Mgr Il

Division/Executive

Director (print): Arbi Mitchq}ﬂ Diyision Director

Signature/Date: 74 ’}{L_'*/ Signature/Date: / /
o !
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY i ’ ~
| HoAEs | L[4 €
Verified &
Recommend /9/ ? ) Approval for ’ ?f/
Approval: 777" 7)18)2Y FMIS Entry: ﬂ/\ L ﬂ%ﬂ}‘q 1#17]
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractirlé Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM|




NAVAJO NATION 7/2/2024 9:29:02

55512000
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 7
Jobs K21§5259 US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO HOMES Thru Date 773112024
Project
Cost Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type Descrigtion _ DECUM  BudgetAmt  BudgetAwmt ~ Amount Amount o Balance o Spemt  Remaining
1710 Program Rovenue §BN  300,00000-  300,00000- - 3o000000- T
{710 Program Revanue 6 T 3000000 30000000- 300,000.00-
1705 CG Reyenue 5 T 300,000.00- 300000.00- . 0 |
1700 External /G Revenue Soure 4 T ‘ :m%n@ocaoc o ‘. ‘., . o r‘ ) L
{000 Revemues 1T so000000- 300,000.00-
§780  Entities 6BN 30000000 30000000 o 300,000.00
5780 Enites 6 T 3000000 30000000 300,000.00
00 Guis O T 30000000
8000 Assisunce ‘T _%0g0e0 00 300.000.00
2000 Expenses 3T 300,000.90 300,000.00 o 300,000.00



R5551200P

Jub

Praject

K2115259

NAVAJO NATION
Jobi Status Inguicy Pring

US TREASURY.CHILCHINBETO HOMES

. Doseription
Program Revenue
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
External € Revenue Soure
Revenues
Entities
Entities
Grants

Assistance

LP M Qriginal Revised Actual
DECUM  BudgtAmt  BudgstAm: Amount
eBN seopoodo-

6 T s00000-
s T 0000000
4 T 300,000.00~ o o
DT IO
68BN ) 300,000.00 - o o

6 T 30000000 .

5T 30060000 , ) -
4 T T ..u.ca_cc.@.m.a ) h o <

Open Commit

Amouni

Budget

Balance

% Revised

‘Spent

7192024 10:55:02
Page - 13

ThruBale  7/31/2024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART . PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Chilchinbeto Flatbed Trailer 18ft =~ FMIS Business Unit No. K2115260 -~

Title of Grant : ARPA OF 2021 Grant No.: CJY-62-23 o

CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 10/1/21 - 9/30/26

PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.

(A) (B) (€) (D) (E}
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
s/ 8780 ENTITIES 20,000 (20,000) -
TOTALS: v 20,000 (20,000) &
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The
modified budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive

(print): " Paulgne Thomas, Dept Mgr Ii Director (print): Arbfn Mitchell,Division Director
Signature/Date: (22 Signature/Date:
[y A ;
= B

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY

Verified & J
Recommend / e D f Approval for q/ y / /
Approval: z# e (g/‘?’l-/ FMIS Entry: P v [-5{"' 77 {f?..{
I
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contractiré Officer - Signature / Date
Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM




NAVAJO NATION 7/202024 9:29:02
Job Status [nquiry Print Page - 8

RI331200P

Ioh K2115260 US TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO FLATB ThruIdate  7/31/2024

Project

LPM Criginal tevised Actial QOpen Commit Budget % Revised % Revised

Cost Cost
Remaining

Balance

BudgetAm: Amoury

DECUM _ BudgetAmt

4710 Program Revene 6BN _ J0m00go- 200000 2000000
1710 Trogram Revenue 6 T 20p0ge-  2000000- 0000
#105  CGRovemo 50T 2000000 20000.00- ) - 2000000
(00 Extemal GG Revenwo Soure 4 T 2000000- 3000000 2000000

20.000.00- 20,000.00- . , ) , 20,000.00-
20,000.00 20,0000 2000000
2000000 000000 2000000
. Mgo00 2000000 2000000
2000000 2000080 2000000

20,000.60 000000 . ‘ 20,000.00

1000 Revenues
8780 Entitics
8780 Entities
8700 Grinls.
R000 Assistance

A000  Expenses

PO T -



NAVAJO NATION 741972024 10:55:02
Job Status Inguiry Print Tape - 15

R3551200P

ioh K2115266 1S TREASURY-CHILCHINBETO FLATS Thru Date 73172024

Project

Original Revised Actuai Open Commit Budget % Revised 24 Revised

Cost Cost
Amount Amourt Balance Spert Remaining

Fype ) ) Ummnw,v: n

BudgerAmt

. Budgeram
20,000.00-

) .‘ﬂ.oﬁ_ o

1710 Program Revenue

F710 Progrem Revenug 6T e B e e e e e i £ i e e S e

1705 CGRovenus T .11 DI - e

1700 Extemal C/G RoveousSowe 4 T 2000000 - -
1060 Revenues T 20,000.00-

B0 Emies o1 mewe T o , I o

5T
8000 Assistance 4 T o 20n600.00
3T

2000 Expenses 20,000.00



